Wells Parks & Recreation
Men’s Basketball League 2024-2025

Games will be played at the Wells Elementary gym.

11/7/24

11/14/24

11/21/24

12/5/24

12/12/24

12/19/24

1/2/25

1/9/25

Elem Gym 7:30pm Benched Whales vs.
8:30pm Collins Sports VS.
Bye — Stearns Remax
Elem Gym 7:30pm Stearns Remax VS.
8:30pm Collins Sports Vs.
Bye - Pistons
Elem Gym 7:30pm Stearns Remax VS.
8:30pm Pistons VS.
Bye - Benched Whales
Elem Gym 7:30pm Benched Whales vs.
8:30pm Stearns Remax VS.
Bye - Collins Sports
Elem Gym 7:30pm Benched Whales vs.
8:30pm Collins Sports VS.
Bye - Appliance Advantage
Elem Gym 7:30pm Collins Sports VS.
8:30pm Pistons VS.
Bye - Stearns Remax
Elem Gym 7:30pm Benched Whales vs.
8:30pm Stearns Remax VS.
Bye - Pistons
Elem Gym 7:30pm Pistons VS.
8:30pm Collins Sports VS.

Bye - Benched Whales

Pistons
Appliance Advantage

Appliance Advantage
Benched Whales

Collins Sports
Appliance Advantage

Appliance Advantage
Pistons

Stearns Remax
Pistons

Appliance Advantage
Benched Whales

Collins Sports
Appliance Advantage

Appliance Advantage
Stearns Remax



1/16/25

1/23/25

1/30/25

2/6/25

2/13/25

*2/27/25

*3/6/25

Elem Gym

Elem Gym

Elem Gym

Elem Gym

Elem Gym

Elem Gym

Elem Gym

7:30pm
8:30pm
Bye - Collins Sports

7:30pm
8:30pm
Bye - Appliance Advantage

Pistons VS.
Benched Whales vs.

Pistons VS.
Stearns Remax VS.

Stearns Remax
Appliance Advantage

Collins Sports
Benched Whales

7:30pm Play-Off Game #4 vs #5

8:30pm Play-Off Game #2 vs #3

7:30pm Play-Off Game #1 vs Winner G1
7:30pm Play-Off Game Championship
7:30pm Play-Off Game Make-up date
7:30pm Play-Off Game Make-up date

**If both teams have similar color shirts - The home team has the option of wearing

their team color; the away team needs to wear a different color.

Single elimination tournament will begin after the regular season. (Unless we have
cancelation games to make up) Top team will get a bye for the first round of the
tournament.



