## Wells Parks & Recreation Men's Basketball League 2024-2025

## Games will be played at the Wells Elementary gym.

11/7/24	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Benched Whales Collins Sports - Stearns Remax	VS. VS.	Pistons Appliance Advantage
11/14/24	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Stearns Remax Collins Sports Pistons	VS. VS.	Appliance Advantage Benched Whales
11/21/24	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Stearns Remax Pistons Benched Whales	VS. VS.	Collins Sports Appliance Advantage
12/5/24	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Benched Whales Stearns Remax Collins Sports	vs. vs.	Appliance Advantage Pistons
12/12/24	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Benched Whales Collins Sports Appliance Advanta	vs. vs. ige	Stearns Remax Pistons
12/19/24	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Collins Sports Pistons Stearns Remax	vs. vs.	Appliance Advantage Benched Whales
1/2/25	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Benched Whales Stearns Remax Pistons	VS. VS.	Collins Sports Appliance Advantage
1/9/25	Elem Gym	<b>7:30pm</b> <b>8:30pm</b> Bye -	Pistons Collins Sports Benched Whales	VS. VS.	Appliance Advantage Stearns Remax

1/16/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Pistons	vs.	Stearns Remax				
		8:30pm	Benched Whales	VS.	Appliance Advantage				
Bye - Collins Sports									
1/23/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Pistons	VS.	Collins Sports				
		8:30pm	Stearns Remax	VS.	Benched Whales				
Bye - Appliance Advantage									
1/30/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Play-Off Game	#4 vs #5					
		8:30pm	Play-Off Game	#2 vs	; #3				
2/6/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Play-Off Game	#1 vs Winner G1					
2/13/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Play-Off Game	Championship					
*2/27/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Play-Off Game	Make-up date					
*3/6/25	Elem Gym	7:30pm	Play-Off Game	Make-up date					

\*\*If both teams have similar color shirts - The home team has the option of wearing their team color; the away team needs to wear a different color.

Single elimination tournament will begin after the regular season. (Unless we have cancelation games to make up) Top team will get a bye for the first round of the tournament.